2022 Carolina Bowl Youth Showcase (8" Grade) — Daily Schedule

12/27/2022 - Tuesday

NC & SC 8th Grade TEAMS
Hotel/Event Check-In (@ Marriott Hotel-Spartanburg,
1:00-5:00pm SC)
5:00-6:30pm Finalize Check-in for ALL PLAYERS
7:00-8:30pm WELCOME CEREMONY (@ MARRIOTT)
NLT 10:30pm ALL Players Retire to Rooms

12/28/2022 - Wednesday

NC & SC 8th Grade TEAMS

7:30-8:30am Breakfast @ Hotel

8:30-8:45am Load Buses/Travel to Limestone University
9:00-11:00am Practice (Limestone University)
11:00-12:00pm Lunch & Speaker @ Limestone University
12:00-2:30pm Practice (Limestone University)

2:30-2:45pm Load Buses/Travel to Hotel

2:45-5:45pm Player Clean Up

5:45-6:00pm Load Buses/Travel to Big E

6:00-6:30pm Dinner @ Big E

6:30-7:30pm MEDIA DAY (@ Big E)

7:30-9:30pm MOVIE NIGHT (@ Big E)

9:30-9:45pm Load Buses/Travel to Hotel

NLT 10:30pm Retire to Rooms

12/29/2022 - Thursday

NLT 10:30pm

NC & SC 8th Grade TEAMS

7:30-8:30am Breakfast @ Hotel
8:30-8:45am Load Buses/Travel to Limestone University
9:00-11:15pm Practice (Limestone University)

11:15-12:30pm Lunch @ Limestone University (FCA)

12:30-1:45pm Youth 7v7/Lineman Challenge @ Limestone University
1:45-3:15pm Senior 7v7/Lineman/kicking Challenge @ Limestone Uni
3:15-3:30pm Load Buses/Travel to Hotel (after Sr buses return)
3:30-5:00pm Clean Up
5:00-6:00pm Load Buses/Travel to Fuse Stadium
6:00-9:00pm EVENT BANQUET (@ Fuse Stadium)
9:00-9:30pm Load Buses/Travel to Hotel

9:30-10:00pm Free Time

Retire to Rooms




12/30/2022 - Friday

NC & SC 8th Grade TEAMS
7:30-8:30am Breakfast @ Hotel
8:30-8:45am Load Buses/Travel to Limestone University
9:00-11:15am Practice (Limestone University)

11:15-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-12:45pm
12:45-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm
3:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:00pm
7:00-8:30pm
8:30-9:00pm
9:00-10:00pm
NLT 10:30pm

Load Buses/Travel to Limestone Cafeteria
Lunch & Speaker @ Limestone University
Load Buses/Travel to Hotel

Player Clean Up

Load Buses/Travel to Fuse Stadium
Watch Youth Showcase @ Fuse Stadium
Dinner @ Fuse Stadium

MENTOR EVENING WITH SENIORS

Load Buses/Travel to Hotel

Free Time

Retire to Rooms

12/31/2022 - Saturday

NC & SC 8th Grade TEAMS

7:00-8:00am Breakfast @ Hotel & Hotel Checkout
8:00-9:00am Load Buses/Travel to Fuse Stadium
9:00-10:00am Game Preparation

10:00-12:00pm 8th GRADE YOUTH SHOWCASE
12:15pm 8th Grade Players Signed out by Parent



