2022 Carolina Bowl Youth Showcase (8th Grade) – Daily Schedule

12/27/2022 - Tuesday

NC & SC 8th Grade TEAMS		
	Hotel/Event Check-In (@ Marriott Hotel-Spartanburg,	
1:00-5:00pm	SC)	
5:00-6:30pm	Finalize Check-in for ALL PLAYERS	
7:00-8:30pm	WELCOME CEREMONY (@ MARRIOTT)	
NLT 10:30pm	ALL Players Retire to Rooms	

12/28/2022 - Wednesday

NC & SC 8th Grade TEAMS

7:30-8:30am	Breakfast @ Hotel
8:30-8:45am	Load Buses/Travel to Limestone University
9:00-11:00am	Practice (Limestone University)
11:00-12:00pm	Lunch & Speaker @ Limestone University
12:00-2:30pm	Practice (Limestone University)
2:30-2:45pm	Load Buses/Travel to Hotel
2:45-5:45pm	Player Clean Up
5:45-6:00pm	Load Buses/Travel to Big E
6:00-6:30pm	Dinner @ Big E
6:30-7:30pm	MEDIA DAY (@ Big E)
7:30-9:30pm	MOVIE NIGHT (@ Big E)
9:30-9:45pm	Load Buses/Travel to Hotel
NLT 10:30pm	Retire to Rooms

12/29/2022 - Thursday

NC & SC 8th Grade TEAMS 7:30-8:30am Breakfast @ Hotel 8:30-8:45am Load Buses/Travel to Limestone University **Practice (Limestone University)** 9:00-11:15pm 11:15-12:30pm Lunch @ Limestone University (FCA) Youth 7v7/Lineman Challenge @ Limestone University 12:30-1:45pm Senior 7v7/Lineman/kicking Challenge @ Limestone Uni 1:45-3:15pm 3:15-3:30pm Load Buses/Travel to Hotel (after Sr buses return) 3:30-5:00pm Clean Up 5:00-6:00pm Load Buses/Travel to Fuse Stadium **EVENT BANQUET (@ Fuse Stadium)** 6:00-9:00pm 9:00-9:30pm Load Buses/Travel to Hotel Free Time 9:30-10:00pm NLT 10:30pm **Retire to Rooms**

12/30/2022 - Friday

NC & SC 8th Grade TEAMS

7:30-8:30am	Breakfast @ Hotel
8:30-8:45am	Load Buses/Travel to Limestone University
9:00-11:15am	Practice (Limestone University)
11:15-11:30am	Load Buses/Travel to Limestone Cafeteria
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch & Speaker @ Limestone University
12:30-12:45pm	Load Buses/Travel to Hotel
12:45-2:30pm	Player Clean Up
2:30-3:00pm	Load Buses/Travel to Fuse Stadium
3:00-6:30pm	Watch Youth Showcase @ Fuse Stadium
6:30-7:00pm	Dinner @ Fuse Stadium
7:00-8:30pm	MENTOR EVENING WITH SENIORS
8:30-9:00pm	Load Buses/Travel to Hotel
9:00-10:00pm	Free Time
NLT 10:30pm	Retire to Rooms

12/31/2022 - Saturday

NC & SC 8th Grade TEAMS		
7:00-8:00am	Breakfast @ Hotel & Hotel Checkout	
8:00-9:00am	Load Buses/Travel to Fuse Stadium	
9:00-10:00am	Game Preparation	
10:00-12:00pm	8th GRADE YOUTH SHOWCASE	
12:15pm	8th Grade Players Signed out by Parent	